Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
1902.30.12  ----Over access commitment.............. G X 5% 5% N/A B
Base rate....... 4.76¢/kg
plus 10%
Final rate..........cccoeeiecenevininecesensennnnenns 4.01¢/kg
plus 8.5%
1904.10 -Prepared foods obtained by the swelling or roasting of cereals
or cereal products
---Of wheat:
1904.10.11  ----Within access COMMUIMENT ...............cceereerereereeaeesessesssseseeneseenens G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
Base rate 10%
Final rate 4.3%
1904.10.12  ----Over access COMMItMEN......ccveverereirasmarrerseaans G X 5% 5% N/A B
T e o e ol o), v s oot L S e B e 10 (7 S 13.69¢/kg
plus 10%
IRl THLE: ... vivceosvisvisssmmsinmisissismmimiss sy wrmsseriersisvrorer eyesvesetir 1olg 11.64¢/kg
plus 8.5%
---Of barley:
1904.10.21  ----Within access commitment G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
Base rate 10%
Final rate 4.3%
1904.10.22  ----Over access commitment. G X N/A 5% N/A B
BASE TAIE ... o eaoecinnmree bt vsriis st soh  eutans Ao Rt S og e e n o 14.84¢/kg
plus 10%
Ll M v o v 8 o e AR BB 12.6¢/kg
plus 8.5%
1904.10.90  ——=Other.....ceeeeveiiieicieiieee et esess e s ssenssenssesensensenensns G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
1T el e s o oot e e by e e 10%
|51 0 e S et oot P ST £ T 6.4%
---In packages of a weight not exceeding 11.34 kg each:
1904.90.11  ----Wheat, within access COMMItMENL.............c.occeverereerecreersrrnrsennes G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
BHEE TREC .« ivcves o atersa et oo fon e PN RS 10%
L s e Sy e e e oo 4.3%
1904.90.12  ----Wheat, over access commitment G X 5% 5% N/A B
T e 10.79¢/kg
plus 10%
1T e e oot ot o S s e s 9.17¢/kg
plus 8.5%
1904.90.13  -—--Barley, within access COMMIMENt ...........cocovoveveeireoeeeeosesseeees G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
Base rate .. 10%
FINAL Aottt ea s eas e nnenan 4.3%
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